NTERTAINMENT

P.O.Box 2440 / Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

Schedule of Activities

Saturday, October 24, 2015

2:00

3:00

4:30

5:30
5:58

6:00

(Subject to Change)

Open Pit Gates

Practice - Rotating
McGunegll Engine Late Models
Street Stocks

Marcum Welding Pro Compacts

Qualifications

McGunegll Engine Late Models
Street Stocks

Marcum Welding Pro Compacts

Driver’s Meeting (All Divisions)
Invocation & National Anthem

Features

McGunegll Engine Late Models ( 75 Laps)
Street Stocks ( 75 Laps)

Marcum Welding Pro Compacts (75 Laps)




